capex of
$61mm (FY
2011 capex of
$89mm less
$28mm for
acquisition of
Equachlor in
May 2011). 4.
Includes
run-rate cost
synergies of
$115mm.
Includes PF
interest
expense for
new $240mm
term loan and
$660mm
senior notes
and tax rate of
32%. 5. Pro
forma revenue
not adjusted to
reflect
intra-company

Edgar Filing: GEORGIA GULF CORP /DE/ - Form 425

34

sales. (3) (4)
(5) (2) 21 ($ in
millions,
except per
share figures)
Total Net Sales
$3,331 $1,698
$5,029
EBITDA 237
414 651 %
margin 7.1%
24.4% 12.9%
Plus: Synergies
- - 115 Pro
Forma
EBITDA - -
766 % margin
- - 15.2%
Capex 83 61
144 % of sales
2.5% 3.6%
2.9% Free
Cash Flow 173
266 500

Edgar Filing: GEORGIA GULF CORP /DE/ - Form 425

35

Pro Forma
Capital
Structure 1.
Represents
drawn amount.
2. The size of
the term loan
and bonds will
be determined
by PPG
Commodity
Chemicals� tax
basis. 3.
$95mm in
non-recourse
debt at PPG
Lake Charles
RS Cogen
facility. 4.
Assumes PPG
Commodity
Chemicals FY
2011 D&A
value of
$41mm for
calculation of
PPG
Commodity
Chemicals
LTM 6/30/12
EBITDA. 5.
Adjusted
leverage
statistics
include
$115mm in
annual run-rate
synergies.
Reconciliation
between pro
forma
unadjusted
EBITDA and
adjusted
EBITDA
shown on page
20. (4) (4) (4)
(1) (2) (2) (4)
(4) (4) (3) (5)
Pro Forma
Capital
Structure 22
($ millions)
Actual Mult. of
LTM EBITDA
6/30/2012 Adj.
Pro Forma
Unadjusted
Adjusted Cash
$55 - $55 0.1x
0.1x ABL
Facility - 64 64
0.1x 0.1x
Existing GGC
9.0% Senior
Secured Notes
due 2017 498 -
498 0.8x 0.6x
New Term

Edgar Filing: GEORGIA GULF CORP /DE/ - Form 425

36

Loan - 240 240
0.4x 0.3x RS
Cogen Debt
(50%) - 95 95
0.1x 0.1x Total
Secured Debt
$498 $399
$897 1.4x 1.2x
New Senior
Notes - 660
660 1.0x 0.9x
Total Debt
$498 $1,059
$1,557 2.4x
2.0x
Unadjusted
LTM EBITDA
$237 $651
Adjusted LTM
EBITDA (Incl.
$115mm
Run-Rate
Synergies) 766
Credit
Statistics Total
Secured Debt /
Unadjusted
LTM EBITDA
2.1x 1.4x Total
Debt /
Unadjusted
LTM EBITDA
2.1x 2.4x Total
Secured Debt /
Adjusted LTM
EBITDA (Incl.
Synergies) -
1.2x Total
Debt /
Adjusted LTM
EBITDA (Incl.
Synergies) -
2.0x

Edgar Filing: GEORGIA GULF CORP /DE/ - Form 425

37